
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Blowers - (930066) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.31 708 H 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

50.72 690 H 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

50.80 687 F 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

50.84 686 F 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

50.94 682 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Norwich 2

50.95 681 H 19/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

50.97 680 H 09/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

51.03 678 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023 Norwich  2

51.10 675 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023 Norwich  2

51.22 670 F 11/12/21 City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East Cambridge  3

51.26 669 F 11/11/21 City of Norwich SC NASL R2 Norwich  3

51.34 666 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

52.24 632 F 07/10/21 City of Norwich SC 2021 NASL R1 Norwich  3

52.41 626 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

52.63 618 F 03/11/20 City of Norwich Swimming Club Sportspark, UEA  0

52.79 612 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Co Norwich 2

53.03 604 H 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Norwich 2

53.32 594 F 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Norwich 2

53.37 593 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Norfolk 2

53.51 588 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Co Norwich 2

53.62 584 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Co Norwich 2

53.65 583 F 14/12/19 National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final Corby  3

53.74 580 F 25/09/21 City of Norwich Club Championships 2021 Norwich  4

54.37 560 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Norfolk 2

55.32 532 F 28/09/19 CONSC 2019 Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

55.75 520 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Norfolk 2

56.47 500 F 29/09/18 CoNSC Club Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 4
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56.47 500 F 29/09/18 CoNSC Club Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 4

57.37 477 F 30/09/17 UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events Norwich Co Norwich 4

57.56 472 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Norwich 2

57.71 469 F 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Norwich 2

58.04 461 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

58.52 449 F 25/09/16 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

59.96 418 F 21/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:00.89 399 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:01.17 393 H 21/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:02.41 370 F 25/09/15 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:02.66 366 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:03.58 350 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:04.01 343 F 08/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford  2

1:04.43 337 H 08/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford  2

1:08.21 284 F 01/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:08.34 282 F 09/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:09.08 273 H 09/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:09.29 271 F 18/01/14 Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Co Norwich 3

1:13.40 227 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:16.91 198 F 01/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.31 708 H 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

51.10 675 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023 Norwich  2

50.95 681 H 19/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

51.03 678 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023 Norwich  2

50.84 686 F 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

50.72 690 H 20/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

50.97 680 H 09/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

52.41 626 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

51.22 670 F 11/12/21 City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East Cambridge  3

50.94 682 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Norwich 2

51.26 669 F 11/11/21 City of Norwich SC NASL R2 Norwich  3

50.80 687 F 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

51.34 666 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

52.24 632 F 07/10/21 City of Norwich SC 2021 NASL R1 Norwich  3

53.74 580 F 25/09/21 City of Norwich Club Championships 2021 Norwich  4

52.63 618 F 03/11/20 City of Norwich Swimming Club Sportspark, UEA  0

53.65 583 F 14/12/19 National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final Corby  3

53.32 594 F 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Norwich 2

53.03 604 H 16/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Co Norwich 2

52.79 612 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Co Norwich 2

53.37 593 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Norfolk 2

55.32 532 F 28/09/19 CONSC 2019 Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

53.62 584 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Co Norwich 2

53.51 588 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Co Norwich 2

54.37 560 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Norfolk 2

56.47 500 F 29/09/18 CoNSC Club Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 4

55.75 520 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Norfolk 2

57.37 477 F 30/09/17 UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events Norwich Co Norwich 4

57.71 469 F 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Norwich 2

57.56 472 H 20/11/16 The Leicester Open Braunstone Co Norwich 2

58.04 461 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co Norwich 2
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58.04 461 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

58.52 449 F 25/09/16 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

59.96 418 F 21/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:01.17 393 H 21/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:00.89 399 H 21/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:02.66 366 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:02.41 370 F 25/09/15 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:03.58 350 F 05/07/15 ASA East Region Inter County Meet Borehamwood  2

1:04.01 343 F 08/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford  2

1:04.43 337 H 08/03/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford  2

1:08.21 284 F 01/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:08.34 282 F 09/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:09.08 273 H 09/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:09.29 271 F 18/01/14 Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Co Norwich 3

1:13.40 227 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:16.91 198 F 01/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


